
2020 Mapleton City Recreation 3rd & 4th Boys Basketball 
ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED @ HOBBLE CREEK ELEMENTARY 

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND WILL WEAR WHITE 
 

Tuesday, Jan. 14 Practice Game Wednesday, Jan. 15 Practice Game Thursday, Jan. 16 Practice Game 
5:30 pm 1-10   5:30 pm 9-1    5:30 pm  10-5 

6:30 pm 2-9   6:30 pm  3-8    6:30 pm 7-3 

7:30 pm 4-7   7:30 pm 5-6    7:30 pm 8-2 
 

Tuesday, Jan. 21 Practice Game Wednesday, Jan. 22    Thursday, Jan. 23 
5:30 pm 9-10   5:30 pm 3-1   5:30 pm 7-10 

6:30 pm  6-4   6:30 pm  7-8   6:30 pm 8-9 
7:30 pm 1-2   7:30 pm 4-2   7:30 pm 3-6 

 

Tuesday, Jan 28   Wednesday, Jan. 29   Thursday, Jan. 30 

5:30 pm    5:30 pm  9-7   5:30 pm 4-7 

6:30 pm    6:30 pm 5-3   6:30 pm 2-5 
7:30 pm 10-8   7:30 pm 1-8   7:30 pm 10-6 

 

Tuesday, Feb. 4   Wednesday, Feb. 7   Thursday, Feb. 8 
5:30 pm  1-10   5:30 pm 9-3   5:30 pm 9-5 

6:30 pm  7-5   6:30 pm  1-4   6:30 pm 2-3 
7:30 pm  8-6   7:30 pm 6-7   7:30 pm 8-4 

 

Tuesday, Feb. 11   Wednesday, Feb. 12   Thursday, Feb. 13 
5:30 pm  1-7   5:30 pm 4-5   5:30  3-10 

6:30 pm 10-2   6:30 pm 6-9   6:30  2-9 
7:30 pm 6-4   7:30 pm 8-2   7:30  5-8 

 
Tuesday, Feb. 18   Wednesday, Feb. 19   Thursday, Feb. 20 

5:30 pm 5-1   5:30 pm  4-9   5:30 pm  5-10 

6:30 pm 10-4   6:30 pm 1-6   6:30 pm 6-2 
7:30 pm 3-8   7:30 pm 2-7   7:30 pm 3-4 

 
Tuesday, Feb. 26   

5:30 pm 7-3     

6:30 pm 9-1     
7:30 pm 5-6  

** Practice Games Jan. 15-22, Coaches are Officials, NO scorekeeping, running clock. ** 

 (Each team will play two practice games)  

   Team 1-  Tory Nash  385-685-3910 

   Team 2-  Nathan Peterson 480-688-1994 

   Team 3-  Jarrett Hammer 801-380-6906 

   Team 4-  David Smith  801-792-1445 

   Team 5-  Jeff Winegar  435-690-1175 

   Team 6-  Scott Pead  801-227-4603 

   Team 7-  Greg Cook  801-380-0306 

   Team 8-  James Ehat  801-380-8546 

   Team 9-  Clinton Dorny  801-367-6104 

   Team 10-  Park Roney  801-602-9970 

Mapleton City Recreation Office Number: 801-806-9114 


